
Position
Application 

Number
Student Name Reservation

Index 

Mark

1 1616 AKHILA GENERAL 1262

2 4304 MUHAMMED NABEEN ARSHAD K OBC 1207

3 3728 MOHAMMED SHIYAS OBC 1179

4 4618 AKSHAY RAJ.T.P GENERAL 1178

5 1251 SABIN JOSEPH GENERAL 1177

6 4611 MUHAMMED FAWAZ OBC 1173

7 3361 GARGI K B GENERAL 1173

8 1288 SHAHANA SHARIN OBC 1165

9 4042 HISANA K OBC 1163

10 965 KHAIRUNNISAH C T OBC 1163

11 2648 MUHAMMED RAMEES M P OBC 1162

12 3052 ALOOF K K OBC 1162

13 830 FATHIMA SANIYYA E OBC 1161

14 288 SHAMNA SHERIN P T OBC 1160

15 3158 ASWATHI P M GENERAL 1160

16 2345 THASNIMOL N OBC 1159

17 2931 SHAHLA BINCY T K OBC 1157

18 2574 ZEBIN KURIKKAL M P OBC 1157

19 144 NAMITHA C GENERAL 1155

20 3159 SIFANA K OBC 1155

1 102 RAHNA A OBC 1155

2 776 VAJID E K OBC 1153

3 2636 HAWAUMMA K OBC 1152

4 523 JALIYA SHAHRIN T OBC 1152

5 1159 JINSHA P T OBC 1151

6 2726 SAYYID MISHAL I OBC 1150

7 2320 ANASWARA BHASKARAN P GENERAL 1150

8 3422 JUMANA VAFIRA VK OBC 1150

9 630 AYISHA SHIDU K OBC 1150

10 266 MAJIDHA BEEGAM K OBC 1150

11 2872 MOHAMMED SHAHINSHA K OBC 1150

12 4335 MUHAMMED ANAS T OBC 1150

13 1762 MASTHOORA SULAIMAN OBC 1149

14 3315 SREEKANTH V K GENERAL 1147

15 1040 SHAHLAJAN OBC 1146

16 413 NISHANA THASNIM M OBC 1145

17 3185 AJNAS K OBC 1145

18 3135 ATHULYA P K GENERAL 1145
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19 2482 NAJID ABOOBACKER V OBC 1145

20 1919 FATHIMATHUL RINSANA O P OBC 1145

21 3972 SHIBILA SHERIN P OBC 1144

22 2079 AHAMMED RASHIQ OBC 1144

23 4646 SREEKUTTAN C GENERAL 1142

24 2297 MIRSA P OBC 1141

25 2374 JASEEM VP OBC 1140

26 457 ARSHIDA P OBC 1140

27 190 FAYIZ A OBC 1139

28 3564 SANOOH P P GENERAL 1138

29 1230 SNEHA K GENERAL 1138

30 4840 NITHA HARIS KK OBC 1137

31 2184 SALIH A K OBC 1137

32 3049 BIBIN D B GENERAL 1137

33 1316 JIYAS TP OBC 1137

34 1340 MUHAMMED ASHIF OBC 1136

35 3545 ATHIRA C R GENERAL 1136

36 209 HASNA M P OBC 1135

37 3893 SUHAILMON K OBC 1135

38 2771 NEENU ROY GENERAL 1135

39 3717 HAMNA MOHAMMED OBC 1135

40 222 FARIS RAHMAN K OBC 1134

41 586 ADIL FAYAD OBC 1134

42 132 DHIBIN C GENERAL 1134

43 2048 UMMU SULAIM M P OBC 1134

44 1750 SHADIL P K OBC 1133

45 3550 MUFEEDA OBC 1133

46 1417 THABSHEER T OBC 1131

47 52 ANSHID.P OBC 1131

48 564 FATHIMA SHAKKIYYA M OBC 1131

49 134 DIMBLE ALEX GENERAL 1131

50 1906 SHIFNA M OBC 1131

51 1295 THANVEER MOHAMMED V OBC 1130

52 10 RIZWANA KAMARUDHEEN OBC 1130

53 3868 APARNA M GENERAL 1130

54 270 FARHAN K OBC 1130

55 1925 MIRSA SHIBIL KHAN T OBC 1129

56 454 FATHIMA SONAM K K OBC 1129

57 553 SRUTHI P GENERAL 1129

58 4798 LINSHA SHERIN N A OBC 1128

59 3237 NAJIYA P OBC 1128

60 1634 NABHAN T P OBC 1127

61 201 ANJU P GENERAL 1127

62 651 ANJEL JUMAN P OBC 1127

63 926 ARSHILA LATHEEF K OBC 1126



64 196 KADEEJA C M OBC 1126

65 2107 MUHAMMED AJMAL T OBC 1125

66 382 ANEESHA T K OBC 1125

67 1405 BIJIN THOMAS GENERAL 1124

68 2746 ADHIL.M K OBC 1123

69 3515 SHAMNA K OBC 1123

70 154 MEHRIN. A M OBC 1121

71 174 FIDHA KALLAYI OBC 1121

72 225 MOHAMMED SHIBILI K OBC 1121

73 788 ATHUL V GENERAL 1120

74 230 NIHAL K OBC 1120

75 1505 ASHIN V OBC 1119

76 226 AFSALA THASNI K T OBC 1119

77 1540 AMEENA HUDA M OBC 1119

78 3521 BASHAHIR OBC 1118

79 1371 SAMEENA T H OBC 1118

80 393 FATHIMA SHIFA M OBC 1118

81 1323 AQUEEL ABDUL RAHMAN OBC 1118

82 410 ANSINA KP OBC 1118

83 2445 SHAMNAS MON K OBC 1118

84 3590 SALVA C P OBC 1118

85 48 NIMISHA SHAMSU OBC 1117

86 3562 SHAHANA K P OBC 1117

87 1345 ANAS M OBC 1116

88 4800 SHAHLA NASRIN K OBC 1116

89 508 VIPIN K GENERAL 1116

90 1670 SANJAY PK GENERAL 1116

91 1196 FATHIMA HASHIDA T P OBC 1116

92 39 MUHAMMED SHAMIL P OBC 1116

93 351 RANIYA SULU M OBC 1115

94 2721 JUBAIRIYA THUL ASLAMIYYA E P OBC 1115

95 217 RAHSANA K K OBC 1115

96 1811 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE REHMAN OBC 1114

97 1390 VIMAL KRISHNAN E GENERAL 1113

98 1997 MUHAMMED FASIR K C OBC 1113

99 1224 SUMAYYA NASHVA A OBC 1113

100 2718 EBIN T SAJI GENERAL 1112

101 1351 MOHAMMED RAYYAN OBC 1110

102 3179 RAFIA K OBC 1110

103 3249 RADHIKA V GENERAL 1110

104 2093 BABY RAHNA M OBC 1109

105 3975 FAHMIDA P OBC 1109

106 385 JUGUNU M OBC 1109

107 316 MUHAMMED SHAMIL CK OBC 1109

108 2997 RINSHA CT OBC 1109



109 1091 AFTHABA SHIRIN M C OBC 1109

110 808 NIHALA P P OBC 1108

111 1053 SHUMANA M OBC 1108

112 2407 BINSHA M OBC 1108

113 994 NABEELA FATHIMA K OBC 1107

114 1565 NASHIK.T.P OBC 1107

115 2168 HARSHA B GENERAL 1106

116 4260 AYISHA NASHVA T OBC 1106

117 587 IRSHA IBRAHIM OBC 1106

118 285 HARIKRISHNA C K GENERAL 1106

119 878 RISANA P T OBC 1105

120 1128 MOHAMMED NASEEF KC OBC 1105

121 2760 THABSEERA P OBC 1105

122 516 RIDA JAHAN T C OBC 1105

123 1190 NIHAL RASHAB P OBC 1105

124 1461 ABIJITH V GENERAL 1105

125 345 NUSAIFA N OBC 1105

126 1011 JILSHAD V T OBC 1105

127 4341 ASHIN P J GENERAL 1104

128 311 MOHAMMED SWALIH A K OBC 1104

129 4077 BIJO BENNY GENERAL 1104

130 1959 JYOTHEENDRA PRASAD OBC 1104

131 3483 PRANESH GENERAL 1104

132 1247 MOHAMMED ASHMIL T OBC 1104

133 301 MUHAMMED SHIBILY E K OBC 1104

134 3904 INDUJA P GENERAL 1103

135 857 MUHAMMED NISHAL K OBC 1102

136 1724 NISHMA BASHEER C H OBC 1102

137 2971 FASIL C H OBC 1102

138 2066 SHAHANA SHERIN V OBC 1102

139 2891 SANU MUBASHIR N OBC 1101

140 5031 NEJILA NASRIN P P OBC 1101

141 438 FAYIS TK OBC 1101

142 1063 SHIMIL V P OBC 1100

143 4282 SHAHANA K K OBC 1100

144 3167 KAVYA SUNDARAN GENERAL 1100

145 1200 DILBARSHAD OBC 1099

146 450 RASHA NOURIN OBC 1099

147 2680 RIYA NOURIN M A OBC 1099

148 560 ANEESHA K P GENERAL 1098

149 2208 SUMISHA V V GENERAL 1098

150 138 RENNA K OBC 1098

151 2083 SREEJITH K M GENERAL 1098

152 2253 SOORYA RAMACHANDRAN GENERAL 1098

153 3215 SAFEELA MOL N K OBC 1097



154 1478 NUHMAN C P OBC 1097

155 4745 HAIFA OBC 1097

156 2643 MUHAMMED AFEEF P K OBC 1096

157 3576 LAYA O GENERAL 1096

158 5139 HAMID KP OBC 1096

159 4121 AKHILA A GENERAL 1096

160 652 FATHIMA RINSHA OBC 1095

161 4086 AMAL IRFAN K OBC 1095

162 2913 SHERIN T OBC 1095

163 1592 JINSHA MP GENERAL 1095

164 1876 FATHIMATH SABITHA C OBC 1095

165 2031 NIHALA OBC 1094

166 3491 SALMAN FAWAS P K OBC 1094

167 117 MOHAMMED FARHAN OBC 1094

168 251 MANJIMA R GENERAL 1094

169 2020 ANAGHA U GENERAL 1094

170 2882 NASEEBA MARYAM K OBC 1093

171 2151 MUHAMMED AZHAR OBC 1093

172 4330 MUHAMMED MAJID M V OBC 1093

173 836 SHAHANA T T OBC 1093

174 3032 ATHIRA V V GENERAL 1093

175 3702 SEBEEBA KT OBC 1092

176 1929 KRISHNA PRIYA P GENERAL 1092

177 847 RANEES.K OBC 1092

178 2665 MOHAMMED SHAMMAS M OBC 1092

179 3729 AYSHA MINNATH V P OBC 1092

180 640 HENNA OBC 1091

181 3773 SHAHLA VP OBC 1091

182 227 SUJI P P GENERAL 1091

183 3399 HAMNA HASKAR T K OBC 1090

184 1922 MOHAMMED FAVAS K OBC 1089

185 185 FASNA V M OBC 1089

186 2045 MUHAMMED RASHID K OBC 1088

187 2641 SHANI BUSHAIRA T T OBC 1088

188 1342 FOUZANA .K.P OBC 1088

189 319 MUHAMMED DILSHAD P J OBC 1088

190 1108 NASIF AP OBC 1087

191 1880 MUHAMMED FASIL T T OBC 1087

192 1069 NAJIYA U GENERAL 1087

193 3409 SHAHANA V OBC 1087

194 3691 SISIRA T GENERAL 1087

195 4019 NOORBINA SULTHANA S T OBC 1087

196 2070 ATHIRA T GENERAL 1087

197 370 SIJIN PAULSON GENERAL 1086

198 1308 JABINSHAN KT OBC 1086



199 68 NOUFILA.M OBC 1085

200 3495 HAFIS RAHMAN V GENERAL 1085

1 102 RAHNA A OBC 1155

2 776 VAJID E K OBC 1153

3 2636 HAWAUMMA K OBC 1152

4 523 JALIYA SHAHRIN T OBC 1152

5 1159 JINSHA P T OBC 1151

6 2726 SAYYID MISHAL I OBC 1150

7 3422 JUMANA VAFIRA VK OBC 1150

8 630 AYISHA SHIDU K OBC 1150

9 266 MAJIDHA BEEGAM K OBC 1150

10 2872 MOHAMMED SHAHINSHA K OBC 1150

1 4335 MUHAMMED ANAS T OBC 1150

2 1762 MASTHOORA SULAIMAN OBC 1149

3 1040 SHAHLAJAN OBC 1146

4 413 NISHANA THASNIM M OBC 1145

5 3185 AJNAS K OBC 1145

6 2482 NAJID ABOOBACKER V OBC 1145

7 1919 FATHIMATHUL RINSANA O P OBC 1145

8 3972 SHIBILA SHERIN P OBC 1144

9 2079 AHAMMED RASHIQ OBC 1144

10 2297 MIRSA P OBC 1141

11 2374 JASEEM VP OBC 1140

12 457 ARSHIDA P OBC 1140

13 190 FAYIZ A OBC 1139

14 4840 NITHA HARIS KK OBC 1137

15 2184 SALIH A K OBC 1137

16 1316 JIYAS TP OBC 1137

17 1340 MUHAMMED ASHIF OBC 1136

18 209 HASNA M P OBC 1135

19 3893 SUHAILMON K OBC 1135

20 3717 HAMNA MOHAMMED OBC 1135

21 222 FARIS RAHMAN K OBC 1134

22 586 ADIL FAYAD OBC 1134

23 2048 UMMU SULAIM M P OBC 1134

24 1750 SHADIL P K OBC 1133

25 3550 MUFEEDA OBC 1133

26 1417 THABSHEER T OBC 1131

27 52 ANSHID.P OBC 1131

28 564 FATHIMA SHAKKIYYA M OBC 1131

29 1906 SHIFNA M OBC 1131

30 1295 THANVEER MOHAMMED V OBC 1130

31 10 RIZWANA KAMARUDHEEN OBC 1130

COMMUNITY MERIT

 COMMUNITY WAITING  



32 270 FARHAN K OBC 1130

33 1925 MIRSA SHIBIL KHAN T OBC 1129

34 454 FATHIMA SONAM K K OBC 1129

35 4798 LINSHA SHERIN N A OBC 1128

36 3237 NAJIYA P OBC 1128

37 1634 NABHAN T P OBC 1127

38 651 ANJEL JUMAN P OBC 1127

39 926 ARSHILA LATHEEF K OBC 1126

40 196 KADEEJA C M OBC 1126

41 2107 MUHAMMED AJMAL T OBC 1125

42 382 ANEESHA T K OBC 1125

43 2746 ADHIL.M K OBC 1123

44 3515 SHAMNA K OBC 1123

45 154 MEHRIN. A M OBC 1121

46 174 FIDHA KALLAYI OBC 1121

47 225 MOHAMMED SHIBILI K OBC 1121

48 230 NIHAL K OBC 1120

49 1505 ASHIN V OBC 1119

50 226 AFSALA THASNI K T OBC 1119

51 1540 AMEENA HUDA M OBC 1119

52 3521 BASHAHIR OBC 1118

53 1371 SAMEENA T H OBC 1118

54 393 FATHIMA SHIFA M OBC 1118

55 1323 AQUEEL ABDUL RAHMAN OBC 1118

56 410 ANSINA KP OBC 1118

57 2445 SHAMNAS MON K OBC 1118

58 3590 SALVA C P OBC 1118

59 48 NIMISHA SHAMSU OBC 1117

60 3562 SHAHANA K P OBC 1117

61 1345 ANAS M OBC 1116

62 4800 SHAHLA NASRIN K OBC 1116

63 1196 FATHIMA HASHIDA T P OBC 1116

64 39 MUHAMMED SHAMIL P OBC 1116

65 351 RANIYA SULU M OBC 1115

66 2721 JUBAIRIYA THUL ASLAMIYYA E P OBC 1115

67 217 RAHSANA K K OBC 1115

68 1811 MUHAMMED ASHIQUE REHMAN OBC 1114

69 1997 MUHAMMED FASIR K C OBC 1113

70 1224 SUMAYYA NASHVA A OBC 1113

71 1351 MOHAMMED RAYYAN OBC 1110

72 3179 RAFIA K OBC 1110

73 2093 BABY RAHNA M OBC 1109

74 3975 FAHMIDA P OBC 1109

75 385 JUGUNU M OBC 1109

76 316 MUHAMMED SHAMIL CK OBC 1109



77 2997 RINSHA CT OBC 1109

78 1091 AFTHABA SHIRIN M C OBC 1109

79 808 NIHALA P P OBC 1108

80 1053 SHUMANA M OBC 1108

81 2407 BINSHA M OBC 1108

82 994 NABEELA FATHIMA K OBC 1107

83 1565 NASHIK.T.P OBC 1107

84 4260 AYISHA NASHVA T OBC 1106

85 587 IRSHA IBRAHIM OBC 1106

86 878 RISANA P T OBC 1105

87 1128 MOHAMMED NASEEF KC OBC 1105

88 2760 THABSEERA P OBC 1105

89 516 RIDA JAHAN T C OBC 1105

90 1190 NIHAL RASHAB P OBC 1105

91 345 NUSAIFA N OBC 1105

92 1011 JILSHAD V T OBC 1105

93 311 MOHAMMED SWALIH A K OBC 1104

94 1959 JYOTHEENDRA PRASAD OBC 1104

95 1247 MOHAMMED ASHMIL T OBC 1104

96 301 MUHAMMED SHIBILY E K OBC 1104

97 857 MUHAMMED NISHAL K OBC 1102

98 1724 NISHMA BASHEER C H OBC 1102

99 2971 FASIL C H OBC 1102

100 2066 SHAHANA SHERIN V OBC 1102

1 3364 SREERAG C SC 1031

2 1104 RANJITH K SC 1023

3 5165 VISMAYA T SC 1020

4 4238 SHIBITHA SC 1016

5 1441 GOPIKA KRISHNA.E SC 1014

6 3800 VIVEK P SC 1001

7 3529 VYSHNA M SC 997

8 1660 VISHMA A P SC 996

1 3363 VIJISHNA N K SC 994

2 2245 SRUTHI O SC 990

3 2671 ABHILASH P SC 986

4 3645 DEESHA C T SC 984

5 1427 NIVYA UNNI C SC 978

6 4082 SREESHNA C SC 977

7 3050 SUBISHNA P SC 976

8 2512 SYAMA RAMACHANDRAN N SC 974

9 4 RINISHMA V SC 973

10 2521 ANUSREE K SC 972

11 703 ASWATHI K SC 970

SC MERIT

 SC WAITING



12 3488 DIVYA C B SC 968

13 497 SHIGIL M SC 968

14 3007 LITHIYA P SC 967

15 2893 MAYA A SC 963

16 4612 GEETHU P SC 959

17 3106 SRADHA A SC 958

18 3662 RAHUL JITH P SC 957

19 706 SNEHA C SC 955

20 4171 VYSAKH K SC 955

21 1202 LINI P SC 954

22 1941 ANJANA P SC 950

23 1729 MANJUSHA T SC 947

24 1942 SHILPA T K SC 945

25 2576 ARUNIMA P S SC 942

26 984 BHAVIN CP SC 942

27 952 BHAVIN CP SC 942

28 1383 SRUTHI P SC 942

29 1715 ATHIRA E SC 934

30 989 SHILPA V SC 932

31 1121 NAYANA O P SC 932

32 2883 AMRUTHA P B SC 929

33 4149 DHANASRIDAS M V SC 928

34 3325 VISRUTH T SC 927

35 4507 JYOTHI KRISHNA M SC 926

36 4523 ANANDU T SC 925

37 832 KAVYA KRISHNAN U SC 917

38 2940 ABHISHA P SC 916

39 3807 JISHNU T K SC 915

40 4578 DAN WILLIAM K SC 914

41 3420 AKSHAY ANAND C K SC 914

42 2043 ANANYA N SC 912

43 1903 LAVANYA O SC 907

44 4065 ANJANA V P SC 907

45 985 ANJANA K SC 906

46 920 RIYA T P SC 897

47 2005 AKSHAYA V C SC 894

48 1049 KRISHNAPRIYA V K SC 894

49 4153 ANUPAMA K T SC 891

50 1179 SREE PRIYA N K SC 891

51 3447 SUBIJITH E SC 888

52 3587 VIJISHA M SC 887

53 3102 SREESHMA K K SC 884

54 3574 VISMAYA C K SC 884

55 3095 SNUBI P SC 882

56 1597 SNEHA A P SC 877



57 1770 SHILSI P SC 873

58 1691 SWATHI KRISHNA P C SC 871

59 655 SREEJINA P SC 870

60 683 DRISHYA M SC 870

61 1914 ADARSH C SC 869

62 3347 GREESHMA V SC 868

63 1550 SRIBIN DAS E SC 867

64 5003 RAGHILA M SC 866

65 4089 SARANYA K SC 863

66 956 SAYOOJ.P SC 863

67 107 SALIKA VIVEDHYA K SC 862

68 3895 AMRITHA E S SC 862

69 1501 NIMA GOPI.N SC 861

70 3899 ATHULYA K SC 861

71 3897 JEESHMA K SC 860

72 1820 SURABHI K P SC 857

73 4332 ADHIN KRISHNA M P SC 855

74 1554 GREESHMA.M SC 854

75 1870 ASWATHI E SC 853

76 1377 NIJISHA C SC 852

77 3239 SONA DAS P P SC 851

78 5138 NISHMA A SC 849

79 3882 NIMYA T SC 843

80 3014 PRANAV T P SC 840

1 2219 JISHNU K ST 615

1 3402 RINSHIDA BANU V 879

2 143 LUNU LAFKHAN K K 829

3 2071 FATHIMA ZUHAIRA M 809

Disclaimer: Figuring in the Rank list does not ipso facto confer any right for admission to a particular 

programme unless found suitable as per the eligibility criteria as amended from time to time by the 

university of Calicut. Candidate admission is subject to the verification of documents, credentials and 

fulfilling of all eligibility conditions of qualifying examination as prescribed by the university

PHYSICALLY HANDICAPPED

ST MERIT


